110 4

Autolifter for MS
BEHRZ LITERE MS )

AKS81
PARTS LIST No 1000-00




REF.NO HNOTE PART HO. BESCRIPTION S Oty
1 GAK-§10010A0 CYLINDER ASH. THEIFFTINVET - (23) 1
2 PA-3205005-40  CYLINDER i o B ST (1)
3 PA-9000160-00  NUT BYRTEVRVIYR (1)
4 PJ-3040651-01  ELBOV UNION GXPT1/8 IMET223Y BXPTL/8 (1;
) P¥-05001030-00  SILENCER . Ly (L
B GAK-81001000 CYLINDER BRACKET AT b (1)
7 GAK-81002000 STTOPPER CUSHION AbyAT=Haday (0
g GAK-81003000 STOPPER COLLAR Akon® - pi (1)
9 GAK-81004000 CYLINDER JOINT IR DT a4 v (1)
10 SK-3513200-3C  ¥0OD SCREY P=5.]1 L=32 RAeREy”  [=h,1 1=32 2
11 B8102-181-0A0  KNEE LIFTER LEVER ASH, EFTFETLAT. 93 1
12 D2587-L8W-BOO  ROLLER 7T -ha an 1
13 WP-0551626-8D  WASHER 5.5X22.0X1.5 E3FThT R 5.5K22X1.6 2
14 SH-9052003-8C  SCREW M5 L=20 DYATAT L 1
15 NM-GOD0001-SC  KUT M5 GYA2HYE H5X0.8 132 1
18 WP-0531001-SE  WASHER 5.3X9.5%0.8 IR F 3HTE9L MS 1
17 WS-0510002-KN  SPRING WASHER A EPTPTF 5LUING. 2X1.3 1
18 GAK-81005000 SPRING A7IFFT A% 1
19 GAK-81006000 CHAIN JOINT Fo-uI a4V 1

20 SM-4041801-SK _ SCEEW M4X0.7 L=18 FATIFYT MAXD.7 L=18 2

21 NM-B040601-5C  NUT M4 oYsFI H4X0.7 192 2

22 WP-0430801-SC WASHER K4 B3R IATHIN M4 pA

23 SM-8052003-8C  SCREW ME L=20 aYHYET K 1

24 NH-6050001-5C  NHUT M5 oUhyFyh M5X0.8 13z 2

.25 YP-0531005-SE  Y¥ASHER §,3X9.5X0.8 L3473 F 357594 MS 2

26 D2560-21K-HAC  FILTER REGULATOR ASH. TAAR- LR 1) -203 1

27 PJ-3040652-01  ELBOW UNIGN GXPT1/4 IART 223y 1

28 F1021-003~000  HOSE JOINT Eel S BV 1

29 ST-4052011-SR  SCREW M5 L=20 296 w3YT D=5-12 L=20 2

30 PJ-3080600-03 Y UKION oy, M Bt 1
31 #01  GAK-810070A0 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH ASM. eF a4Y¥ (73) 1

32 GAK-81007000 KNEE LIFTER SWITCH BRACKET PR T 50 b (1)

33 GAK-81008000 HOLDER L3 PFY b A4 (1)

34 GAK-81009000 ROD S A (1)
35 SH-9061850-SC  SCREW MG [=18 oY AgENE M6 [=18 (2)
36 SL-4041081-8C  SCREV M4 X 10 FATFYT baR MAX0.7 L=10 {2)

37 PX-0200020-00  ACTUATOR Phfrr-g- (1)

38 P¥-0105030-00  VALVE AIRT RTINS (1)

39 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOW LART (1)

40 PJ-3010605-04  JOINT 4 Bk - S T O8]

41 BT-0600401-E8  TUBE F2-7° {1.75;

42 180-35006 CABLE MARK HNC.1 F4v-7-5(1) (1)

43 180-35165 WIRE MARK (2) F4¥-7-4(2) (1

44 SK-3513200-SC  ¥0OD SCREW D=5.1 L=32 HETRYT D=5.1 L=32 (2)

45 #01 __ GAX-810100B0 SWITCH ASM. 19R21494 (13) 1
46 GAK-81010040 PLATE ASH. A1YFAR (1) (1)
47 GAK-31010000 PLATE AfvF{% (1)
43 GAK-81011000 RUBBER RAuF4R27L (2)

49 SL~4041091-53C  SCREW M4 X 10 PATIRYT LAZ MAXD.T L=10 (2)

00 PY-0200020-00 _ACTUATOR PAFAT-R- ()

51 PV-0105030-00  VALVE FIHT 2T AT (1

52 PJ-0460590-02  ELBOV IAR™ (1)
53 PJ-3010605-C4  JOINT AbL-b 31T FTALVE (1)
54 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F1-7" (2.1}
] 180-35006 CABLE MARK N@.1 F4y-3-0 (1) _ (1)
56 180-35105 WIRE MARK (2} TA%-2-4{2) 1}
57 J1066-000-00G  HEXAGONAL WRENCH KEY BYHR AN+ 1
H& EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND FREUATURT 5

o JLEKE

JUKI CORPORATION

HEAD OFFICE
8-2-1, KOKURYG-CHO,

CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182, JARAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
+-23-3, KABUKCHO,

SHINJUKU-KU, TOKY O 180, JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3205)1188, 1189, 1180
FAX - G313203)8260, (320519131
TELEX : J22067, 232-2301

Note { iFEl Y#01... . SELECTIVE PART

JUKI k&3t
T182 FFEIE 821
TEL. 03-3480-1111 ({£38)

TEL 03-

bR

3480 MNM3LF 770 )

HELVRS, TS
To order or for further
informaticn,

please contact :

OOV AN A BRNEO TS < EETHENHNET,
* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice

DT UM IR0 1 P BT OSSR TR - Bl TDTT,
# This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of December 1993

Printed in Japan






